71118	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE DEDOG	MARANTY DEED S-P Vol. MY Page 1912
husband and wife	MIS, That ARNOLD O. MILBRANDT and PATTY J. MILBRANDT.
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration JR. and MARSHA K. WATSON, husb	
the grantee, does hereby grant bardnin anti-	, hereinafter called
assigns, that certain real property, with the tener	nd convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and ments, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap- ath and State of Oregion described in the state of th
pertaining, situated in the County of Klama	and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit
the official plat thereof on f	54, FIRST ADDITION TO GATEWOOD, according to Tile in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath
SUBJECT TO: Liens and encumbra	sices of record, and existing Trust Deed in favor
9967. Microfilm Records of Klas	sinces of record, and existing Trust Deed in favor gs & Loan Association, recorded in Volume M77, page math County, Oregon, which buyers herein agree to rther agree to hold sellers harmless therefrom.
	N TITLE COMPANY
Ing instrument will not allow use of the property decor	with a distant state of the sta
Before signing or accepting this instrument, the person ac planning department to verify approved uses."	ribed in this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. cquiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county
To Have and to Hold the same unto the s And said grantor hereby covenants to any	said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the abo of record and apparent upon the	by granted premises, free from all encumbrances EXCEPT those e land, if any, as of the date of this deed,
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said j and demands of all persons whomsoever, except t	and that premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims
"However, the actual consideration - reasing	of this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 46,900.00
part of the consideration (indicate which). Der	or-nicraues-omer-property-or-value-given-or-promised-which is
changes shall be implied to make the provisions to	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical erect apply equally to apply equally equ
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute	and this is a set of the set of t
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors.	be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
server of the source of unrectors.	Amold Mullimet
If executed by a corporation, Affix corporate seal}	Arnold 0. Milbrandt
	Arnold O. Milbrandt
	raccy J. Main and t
TATE OF OREGON,)	STATE OF OREGON County of
County of Klamath } ^{53.}	Personally appeared
7	who, being duly sworn
Personally appeared the above named	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the
end Patty J Milbrond+	president and that the latter is the secretary of
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- their voluntary act and deed.	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- halt of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntery set or deach of
EAC	I OFFICIAL
DFFICIAL OUTWELL Spance EAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 8/16/88	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
EAC	Notary Public for Oregon SEAL)
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 8/16/88 Arnold O. Milbrandt & Patty J. Milbrandt GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, SS.
Arnold O. Milbrandt & Patty J. Milbrandt GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Robert William Watson Jr. &	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru-
Arnold O. Milbrandt & Arnold O. Milbrandt & Patty J. Milbrandt CRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Robert William Watson Jr. & Marsha K. Watson 5329 Eastwood Kiomuth	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the Sth day of February 19 87.
Arnold O. Milbrandt & Patty J. Milbrandt GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Robert William Watson Jr. &	Notary Public for Oregon SEAL) My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, State State I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the Sth day of February ,19 87, at 4:23 o'clock P. M., and recorded
Arnold O. Milbrandt & Arnold O. Milbrandt & Patty J. Milbrandt CRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Robert William Watson Jr. & Marsha K. Watson 5329 Eastwood Klamuth Fr CRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS OF 9760	Notary Public for Oregon SEAL) My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, State State State
Arnold O. Milbrandt & Patty J. Milbrandt & CRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Robert William Watson Jr. & Marsha K. Watson 5329 Eastwood Klamuth From CRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS OF 9100 W recording rolum to: GRANTEE	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the Sth day of February ,19 87, at 4:23 o'clock P M., and recorded in book M87 on page 1912 or as FRECORDER'S USE RECORDER'S USE How in the standard in the st
Arnold O. Milbrandt & Arnold O. Milbrandt & Patty J. Milbrandt CRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Robert William Watson Jr. & Marsha K. Watson S329 Eastwood Klamuth From CRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS OF 9760	SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the Sth day of February ,19 87, at 4:23 o'clock P M., and recorded in book M87 on page 1912 or as file/reel number 71118 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
AL) Notary, Public for Oregon My commission expires: 8/16/88 Arnold O. Milbrandt & Patty J. Milbrandt GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Robert William Watson Jr. & Marsha K. Watson S329 Eastwood Klamath From CRANTEE GRANTEE MAME. ADDRESS, ZIP	SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the Sth day of February , 19 87, at 4:23 o'clock P M., and recorded in book M87 on page 1912 or as file/reel number 71118 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
AL) Notary, Public for Oregon My commission expires: \$//6/88 Arnold O. Milbrandt & Patty J. Milbrandt GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Robert William Watson Jr. & Marsha K. Watson 5329 East wood Klamuth Free GRANTEE GRANTEE Address OR 9760 I a chonge is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the fellowing add	Notary Public for Oregon SEAL) My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, SS. County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the SPACE RESERVED Sth day of February, 19, 87, at 4:23 o'clock P. M., and recorded ron nbook M87 on page 1912 or as RECORDER'S USE file/reel number Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

1